

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 1925/2024

Chander Singh Salathia

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. A. Bhat, Adv.

vs

National Highway Authority of India and
others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sunny Mahajan, Adv. for No. 1
Ms. Pallvi Sharma, Adv. for No. 3
Ms. Priyanka Bhat, Adv. for No. 2

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
06.11.2024

1. Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 shall file the response by the next date of hearing.
2. List on 13.12.2024.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu
06.11.2024
Rakesh